
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2022-2023

POSITION FNAME LNAME EMAIL COLLEGE/SCHOOL

Speaker Dale Rice dalerice@tamu.edu ARTSCI

Speaker-Elect Tracy Hammond hammond@tamu.edu ENGR

Secretary Janice Epstein j-epstein@tamu.edu ARTSCI

Former-Speaker John Stallone john-n-stallone@tamu.edu VTMD

Mark Burge markburge@tamu.edu LAW

Rebecca Burns rburns@tamu.edu Nursing

Daniel Collins daniel.p.collins@tamu.edu ARTSCI

Angie Hill Price ahprice@tamu.edu ENGR

Shelley Holliday sholliday@tamu.edu CLAR

Andrew Klein klein@tamu.edu ARTSCI

Mark Sicilio sicilio@tamu.edu Medicine

Grace Townsend townseng@tamug.edu TAMUG

Jim Woosley jwoosley@tamu.edu SEHD
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